MTA156 KEYING PLUG
 TE Part # 640629-1
 TE Internal #: 640629-1
08/22/2019 11:39PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  PCB Connector Accessories >  PCB Connector Keying
 Operating Temperature Range: -55 – 105 °C [ -67 – 221 °F ]
 Accessory Type: Keying Plug
Features
Product Type Features
Accessory Type Keying Plug
Configuration Features
Keying Plug Requires Contact Removal No
Body Features
Material Nylon
Color Natural
Key Color Natural
Keying Plug Color Natural
Body Material Nylon 6/6
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -55 – 105 °C[-67 – 221 °F]
Operation/Application
For Use With MTA-156 Connectors
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-2
Packaging Features
Packaging Method Package
 MTA156 KEYING PLUG  ACTIVE
 MTA
 TE Part # 640629-1
 TE Internal #: 640629-1
View on TE.com >
MTA 156|
MTA156 KEYING PLUG
 TE Part # 640629-1
 TE Internal #: 640629-1
08/22/2019 11:39PM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Packaging Method Package
Packaging Quantity 1
Other
Comment Used with keyed headers.
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2019